

Ratnesh Kumar

Sethua - Sahibabad Road To

Shabarpur

MHGSY.

(GEN)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

275BD/2021-22

Executive Engineer R.W.D. Work

DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.W.D. Work.

SUB-DIVISION -

Jehanabad

Measurement Book

No-2818

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of cost</u>				
① Provisioning and fixing work B.M. pillar etc T.M.P. P-28					
1 nos @ 3800.00 / each					Rs 3800.00
② Setting and pillar etc all					
2 nos @ 1730.57 / each					Rs 3461.00
③ clearing and embanking etc					
0.36 nec @ 52970.23 / nec					Rs 19069.00
④ Excavation for road ways					
57.80 m ³ @ 75.57 / m ³					Rs 4368.00
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
34.70 m ³ @ 54.15 / m ³					Rs 1948.00
⑥ Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc P-29					
415.25 m ³ @ 214.97 / m ³					Rs 89266.00
⑦ Cranular sub-base with well grade materials					
P-29 — 300.70 m ³					
P-32 — 3.75 m ³					
304.45 m ³					
@ 2141.86 / m ³					Rs 652089.00
⑧ Provisioning and Laying C.C.M Gr III etc					
P-29 — 168.78 m ³					
P-32 — 2.81 m ³					
171.59 m ³					
@ 2604.61 / m ³					Rs 446873.00
⑨ Const ⁿ of underpinment etc all					
30.00 m ³ @ 6189.32 / m ³					Rs 185680.00
Continuation					Rs 185680.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Providing and fixing Typical masonry work					
P-29	—	2 nos			
P-35	—	1 nos			
		3 nos @ 9505.39/bath			Rs 28516
(11) Earth work in excavation for foundation etc all					
127.24 m ³ @ 305.42/m ³ →					Rs 38862.0
(12) Providing M ₁₅ Rec etc 17.98 m ³ @ 4527.77/m ³					
					Rs 81409.0
(13) Plain/reinforcement concrete in substructure etc					
79.03 m ³ @ 5304.59/m ³ →					Rs 419222.0
(14) Providing and fixing WP-3 etc all P-30					
22.50 m @ 1990.07/m →					Rs 44776.0
(15) Sand filling in foundn etc 9.44 m ³ @ 522.36/m ³ →					Rs 4931.00
(16) Supplying fitting and etc 4.50 m ³ @ 55487.85/m ³					
					Rs 249645.00
(17) Providing Rec. m ₂₀ etc 8.40 m ³ @ 6340.57/m ³ →					Rs 53681.00
(18) Providing and applying Primer coat etc TMB P-33					
2098.26 m ² @ 41.17/m ² →					Rs 86385.00
(19) Providing and applying Jack coat etc all					

Continuation

2098.26 m² @ 14.07/m² → Rs 29523.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing and Laying marble flooring etc					
2098.26 m ² @ 173.59/m ² →					Rs 364237
(21) Providing and Laying brick flooring etc					
25.00 m ² @ 459.44/m ² →					Rs 11486.00
(22) Providing Acc cover etc all complete job -					
9.00 m ² @ 6390.57/m ² →					Rs 57515.00
(23) Road Marking with heat applied thermoplastic etc					
110.00 m ² @ 721.95/m ²					
					→ Rs 79415.00
(24) Providing and Laying of heat applied thermoplastic					
10.00 m ² @ 752.74/m ² →					Rs 7527.00
(25) Providing and fixing 1m and 200 m steel etc					
(I) - 1 nos @ 2009.08/each →					Rs 2009.00
(II) - 3 nos @ 574.10/each →					Rs 1722.00
(26) Providing and fixing traffic sign board etc					
(I) - 3 nos @ 3488.63/each →					Rs 10466.00
(II) - 5 nos @ 3744.98/each →					Rs 18725.00
(III) - 2 nos @ 5238.24/each →					Rs 10476.00
(27) Providing of 15 nos rubble stops etc					
45.00 m ² @ 173.59/m ²					
Continuation					→ Rs 7812.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(28) Provision and fixing of number strips etc				
22.50 m ² @ 721.95/m ² →				Rp 16244.00
(29) Direction and Place Identification etc all				
6.00 nos @ 3185.65/m ² →				Rp 19114.00
(30) Planting of tree etc				
11.00 nos @ 841.14/m ²				
				→ Rp 9253.00
				Rp 3059555.00
(31) const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc all				
TMB P-36				
137.56 m ³ @ 161.45/m ³ →				Rp 22209.00
(32) const ⁿ of embankment with materials				
TMB P-36				
2330.57 m ³ @ 171.79/m ³				
				→ Rp 400369.00
				Rp 3552133.00
				Ad. 3482133.00
Add 12%				417856.00
				1% held
				Ad. Fee
				34821.00
				55282.00
				3990093.00
				3990093.00
				Less 15.51% C
				610289.00
				618863.00
				3371230.00
				3371230.00
				Less Previous Payment C
				2501978.00
				Rp 822543.00
				869252.00

08.07.23
J.E

Continuation

08.07.23
A.E

966
11/12/23